
 

ACCOMMODATION 

 

 

HOTEL ���������������� 

 

 

HOTEL ������������ 

 

 

HOSTAL AND FAMILIAR HOUSE 

  Single Double Triple Web site 

1 The Place of Miraflores Hostal  30 40 50 www.theplacehostal.com.pe 

2 Casa Sucre 20 40 60 www.residencia-sucre.com 

3 Casa de Baraybar 34 38 44 www.casadebaraybar.com  

4 Casa Amanecer  25 27 33 www.casa-amanecer.com 

 

 

  Single Double Triple Web site 

1 Hotel San Agustin Exclusive 120 140  www.hotelssanagustin.com.pe 

2 La Hacienda Hotel 90 100 115 www.bwlahacienda.com 

  Single Double Triple Web site 

1 Leon de Oro Inn & Suites 90 100  www.leondeoroperu.com 

2 BayView Hotel 62 75 90 www.bayviewhotel.com.pe 

3 Hotel Señorial 58 80 100 www.senorial.com 

4 El Tambo Hotel 48 58 68 www.eltamboperu.com 

5 The Place Hostal 35 45  www.theplacehostal.com.pe 

6 Hotel San Agustín Colonial 62 72 87 www.hotelssanagustin.com.pe 

7 Hotel Santa Cruz 65 75 90 www.hotelsantacruz.com 

8 Hotel Sipan 39 45 55 www.hotelsipan.com 

9 Huaychulo Hotel 45 55 70 www.huaychulohotel.com 

10 Inka Hostel 35 40 50 www.inkahostel.com   

11 Miraflores Inn 25 32 40 www.mirafloresinn.com 

12 Residencial Waldorf 35 40  www.rwaldorf.com 

13 Suites Eucaliptus 50 65 75 www.suites-eucaliptus.com 

14 Soul Mate Inn 40 45 60 www.soulmate-inn.com 

15 Suites Larco 40 47  www.suiteslarco656.com 



STUDENT OPTION 

Adventure House 

Hostal Familiar 

www.adventureshouse.com 

 

Price per person 

Shared bedroom (4 people maximum) 10 

Single 16 

Matrimonial room 25 

 

Miraflores House 

www.perulimamirafloreshousehostel.com/ 

 

Price per room 

Double camarote private 26 

Double 36 

Price per bed 

Triple or quadruple with bath 14 

1 - 4 shared bedroom (without bath) 11 

B L U E  H O U S E  B ACK P A CK ER  H O S T E L   

Blue House backpacker  

www.bluehouse.com.pe 

 

 

Price 

Bed 10 

 

151 Backpacker 

www.151backpacker.com 

 

Price 

Shared bedroom (4 – 8 people) 10 

Single 30 

Double 40 

 

Flyingdog 

www.flyingdogperu.com/ 

 

Price 

Single 10 

Double or matrimonial 23 

Quadruple 48 

 

Neto’s Alojamiento Familiar 

http://www.geocities.com/netosperu/ 

 

Price 

Bed 6 

 

 


